
Tuesday, April 222Q>(D NEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke, 219 m.
7. 0 p.m, Concert7.30 ~ BBC Feature
8.30 Sir Adam Disappears8. & McGlusky the Filibuster9.30 Rbythm Time
10. 0 Close down> WANGANUI1200 ke. 250m,
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report9. 0 Homemakers’ News and Views8.15 My True Story9.30 Limelight and Shadow9.45.- Indian Summer
10. O Close down
6.30 p.m. These Were Hits
6.45 The George Mitchell Choir7. 0 Freddie Martin’s Orchestra7.15 Crusader or Crackpot7.30 Hits of the Day7.45 In Hawaiian Style
8. 0 Fun with Words: The Germanic
Origins of English, by L. M. H. Cave

(Studio)8.15 Pipe Band Music ;

8.30 The— of Britain: The LandBC)(8. 4 Time for Music © (BBC)9.33 Ivor Moreton and Dave Kaye (duo-pianists)
8. British Masterpieces: English Fur-niture, a talk by Gordon Russell (BBC)10. O Just Jazz
10.30 Close down

XN) 1340 ke. 224m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
5. 0 Shopping with Mary8.15 A Tree Grows in Brooklyn8.30 Christian Marlowe’s Daughter

9.45 Food Can Be Fun
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Out on the Range6.45 Juvenile Jury" (Studio) ’
a. A Spot of Comedy7.15 Variety Time
7.30 Movieland8. 0 Reserved
8.15 Popular Music Derived from Grand
Opera
8.45 Communism and Fascism: Is. Fas-cism Dead? by Dr. Otto Meinardus(NZBS)_. Rader9.4 Australian Bands and = BalladSingers " os pa
9.30 Australia: A survey on the’ occa-’ sion of the Jubilee of the Federal Par-liament (BBC)10. © The World of Jazz
10.30 Close down

3 Y 690 kc. 434m.
7.58 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9.35 Popular Light Classics
10. 0 Mainly for Women: Background tothe Overseas News; Frenchman’s Creek
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You. Work
11.16 For the Organist
11.30 Comedy Harmonists
11.45 Dolf van der Linden’s MetropoleOrchestra
12. O Lunch Music
2. 5 p.m. Mainly for Women: Let’s Go tothe Library; Life in the Backblocks, by

.. Mary Scott (NZBS)
2.35 Music While You Work
8. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Sonata No. 30 in E, Op. 109

BeethovenTwo Songs for Voice, Viola ‘and
Piano, Op. 91 Brahms
String Quartet in G, Op. 161

Sahutsawt |
0 The Squadronaires15 Miscellaneous. Melodies
4.45 Assisted by the Stargazers5. 0 Comedy Corner :

5.15 Children’s Session: Wind in theWillows .(BBC)
5.45 Light Music6. 0 Listeners’ Requests7.15 Addington Stock Market Report
7.34 Dad and Dave
7.45 New Releases featuring GuyMitchell
QO Take It From Here (BBC)
8.30 Canterbury. Roundabout
9.30 Dinner at Antoine’s0 Ziggy Elman’s Orchestra30 Close down 3

a
;BYC CHRISTCHURCH960 ke. 312m.

5. O p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Tchaikovski
Fantasy ‘Overture: Romeo and JulietThe National Symphony Orchestra of.
England conducted’ by Albert Coates
Cossack Dance (‘‘Mazeppa’’)Theme and Variations: from Suite No.
$ in .G ,

i oman

The Liverpool Philharmonic Orchestraconducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent7.45 Life on a Lighthouse: Mail Day,by G. R. Gilbert (NZBS)
7.54 Do Not Speak, Beloved
Why? ;

At the Ball
Again as Before Tchaikovski-.Viadimir Rosing (tenor)8.3 Trio in A Minor, Op. 50
:

4 TchaikovskiYehudi Menuhin (violin), HephzibahMenuhin (piano) and Maurice Eisenberg(cello)
8.48 The Christchurch Cathedral Choirconducted by C. Foster Browne :

Call to Remembrance
—> Farrant.My Soul There is a Country — Parry’And I Saw-a New Heaven Bainton."Dormi Jesu RubbraJesu, the Very Thought ‘of Thee
BairstowBenedictus .(Service in €) Stanford

(NZBS)|
oa, 7 Piano Concerto No. 2 in G, Op. 44

TcohaikovskiBenno Moiseiwitsch and. the LiverpoolPhilharmonic Orchestra .conducted by’

George Weldon

9.40 Symphony No. 2 in C Minor("Little Russian’) TohaikovskiThe Cincinnati Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Eugene Goossens
10.13 Poetry Interlude: Coventry Pat-more (NZBS)
10.24 Overture; Opritschnik TehaikovskiThe National Symphony Orchestra of
England conducted by Anatole Fistowlari10.30 Close down

SIX 1160 ke. 258m.
7..0am. Salute the Day9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies9.15 River Town
9.30 Indian Summer
9.45 Reserved10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Dinner Music
6.45 The Green Years7. 0 With a Smile and a Song7.16 The Strange House of JeffreyMarlowe
3 Light and. Bright
7.45 Tuesday Serenade8.5 Digger Reports
8.10 ZB Book Review (NZBS)8.30 Solos from Anton Karas
8.45 Mutiny on the Bounty: In Searchof the Breadfruit Tree (NZBS)9. 4 Pierre Fournier and the Philhar-monia Orchestra conducted by WalterSusskind
*Cello Concerto No. 4 in A Minor, Op.33 Saint-SaensJascha Heifetz and the London Sym-phony Orchestra conducted by Sir Mal-colm SargentViolin Concerto No, 5 in A Minor, Op.‘37 Vieuxtemps9.35 Going Places and Meeting People10.6 The Jack Smith Show (VOA)10.20 Old Time Dance Music10.30 Close down

3 Y VLA 920 ke. 326m.
9.45a.m. Morning Star: Benno Moisel-witsch
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Stepmother
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Morning Concert
12. 0 Luneh Music :

2.15 p.m. Women’s Session (Vera Moore)
2.45 Classical Music
Piano Sonata in F, K.332 MozartPiano Quintet in E Flat Schumann3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Three Generations4.12 At the Console

4.30 Let’s Look Back
5. 0 Children’s Session: Let’s Talk About
Things; and The Secret of Shadow Valley5.30 Tea Dance
6. 0 Dad-and Dave
6.12 Parade Preview
‘7.15 Forest, Bird, Maori, and Pioneer,by E. L. Kehoe
7.30 Spotlight on Hoagy Carmichael
7.45 An Experiment in Progress: Pro-fessor C. F. Powell, F.R.S., describes hisinvestigations of the primary cosmicradiation (BBC)
15 Variety Digest
8.45 Choose Your Artist9.30 Dinner at Antoine’s
10. 0 Sleepy Serenade10.30 Close down

GILL reoue. 324m
9.35 a.m. Musie While You Work10.10 Organ Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 Queens of Song: Hjordis Schym-berg
11. 0 Countrywomen’s Magazine of theAir (Mavis McAra); Gardening for the
Busy Housewife, by Mollie J.aurie; Lifeon the Gold Coast-Daily Life, by’ Mar-garet Chatwin (NZBS); The Organisa-tion and Training of Women’s Choirs,by Frank Callaway
11.35 Morning Star: William Primrose12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 6p.m. Celebrity Artists

2.30 Music While You Work
8. 0 Nom-de-Plumeé
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
French Composers :Overture: Patrie, Op. 19Mother Goose Suite RavelBallet Suite: Mam/’zelle Angot Lecocq4.30 From Stage and Screen
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.30 Children’s session
6. 0 Produce Market Report6. 2 Latin American Rhythm3.15 Accordiana
7.15 Insect Lore and. the Maort:. TheSoul, Magic and Insects, a talk by Dr,David Miller (NZRS)
(Repeat broadcast from 4YC at 9.45 onSaturday)
Listeners’ Requests10.30 Close down

ane 900 ke. 333m.
5. Op.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music
fe | Comus, a masque by John Milton,adapted for radio by John Blennerhas-sett, with music by Henry Lawesarranged by Thomas Gray, with Chorus,Soloists and the Alex Lindsay Quintetconducted by Roy Hill, produced byBernard Beeby (NZBS)Comus was first presented at LudlowCastle on Michaelmas Day, 1634, and,in his dedication to the first publishededition in 1637, Henry. Lawes describedthe poem as "So lovely, and so muchdesired, that the often copying of ithath tired my pen to give mIny severalfriends gatisfaction"
7.46 The Boyd Neel String OrchestraConcerto. Grosso in A Minor, Op. 6,No. 4

_

» Handel8. 0 The Critics, Barbara Chris-topher Johnson and Arthur Manning,chaired by Philip Smithells, discuss theDunedin Répertory Society’s productionof "Romeo and Juliet" and the CollectedEdition of W. Somerset Maugham’sShort Storieser ar broadcast from 4YA on Sundayat 4.0
8.30 Chamber Music
The Danish Quartet (flute, violin, ’cello|and piano) 7

Sulte No, 1 in G@ BachThe Calvet String QuartetQuartet in E Flat, Op. 425,° Now-4
SchubertJascha Heifetz (violin) and Arthur Rubin-stein (piano)

Sonata in A FranckThe Lener String Quartet
Quartet in E Flat, Op. 54 Dvorak10. 0 The London Symphony Orchestraconducted by Royalton Kisch
Symphony No, 99in E Flat Haydn10.30 Close down

ah Y ZA 720 kc 42416 m™.
9.33 a.m. Variety Calling10. 0 Devotional Service10.18 My Son Tam
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: Home ScienceTalk: Rice Around the World; and Dis-cussion
11.30 Gems from Opera12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 5 p.m. Bottle Castle
2415 Women Composers:Overture: The Wreckers SmythSummer
Autrefgois ChaminadeNocturne for Four Voices Tate.
Songtime: Russian Cathedral ChoirPiano Parade: Johnny GuarnieriMusic While You Work.Let’s Have a Chorus
A Spot of Humour
Brass Bands
Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;cventure-Explorer: and Book LadyTunes of the Times
Anne of Green Gables
The Musical Strauss FamilyLorneville Stock Report
Gardening Talk
Listeners’ Requests
Canadian Composers: Six prize-winning Songs from the CBC 1950 SongContest presented by the CBC TorontoOrchestra and Choir conducted by Geor-frey Waddington, with Elizabeth BensonGuy (soprano)

10. 1. The London Symphony Orchestraconducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent ’

Suite in F Sharp Minor, Op. 19
Dohnanyl10.30 Close down
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To build strong healthy bodies,
growingchildren need thehelpofan adequate amount of VitaminC RobinsonS RoseHipSyrupis a pure, naturalproductof RoseHipberriesand is rich inVitaminC Children adults, nursingmothers and invalids also benelitfrom a measureddailyquantityofRobinsonS RoseHipSyrup.Pleas-ant to take 5 easy to give not ex-
pensive. Contains approximately 5times the AscorbicAcid con-tentof fresh orange juice.
ROBINSON?S
ROSE HIP
SYRUP RKs2c
enfrrtGita etepproeedStandardef200Mg"L Ascorbic
dcid(Yiteaia"c)Jeech 100mils Kip
Reckitt& Colman(NZ}Ltd_7-9BondStrcet; Dunedin
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